
Example of Schedule 2019-20 WED Schedule.xls

Location: High School

7-9 PM DAY 2019-2020 Adult Volleyball/ Basketball

October 2, 2019 Wednesday
October 9, 2019 Wednesday
October 16, 2019 Wednesday
October 23, 2019 Wednesday
October 30, 2019 Wednesday
November 6, 2019 Wednesday
November 13, 2019 Wednesday NO GYM Vball State Semi Finals
November 20, 2019 Wednesday
November 27, 2019 Wednesday NO GYM Holiday
December 4, 2019 Wednesday
December 11, 2019 Wednesday
December 18, 2019 Wednesday
December 25, 2019 Wednesday NO GYM Vacation Week
January 1, 2020 Wednesday NO GYM Vacation Week
January 8, 2020 Wednesday NO GYM Varsity Track 5:30
January 15, 2020 Wednesday NO GYM Varsity Track 5:30
January 22, 2020 Wednesday NO GYM Varsity Track 5:30
January 29, 2020 Wednesday NO GYM Varsity Track 5:30
February 5, 2020 Wednesday
February 12, 2020 Wednesday
February 19, 2020 Wednesday NO GYM Vacation Week
February 26, 2020 Wednesday 
March 4, 2020 Wednesday
March 11, 2020 Wednesday
March 18, 2020 Wednesday
March 25, 2020 Wednesday
April 1, 2020 Wednesday
April 8, 2020 Wednesday
April 15, 2020 Wednesday
April 22, 2020 Wednesday NO GYM Vacation Week
April 29, 2020 Wednesday

*This schedule is 

subject to change 

pending the school 

schedule please make 

sure we have a current 

email for notification*
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